
sales@nemaco.com

Tel: (281) 251-4233
NEMA 4/4X - UL Listed Enclosure Air Conditioners

Model

Maximum 

Integrated Heat 

(Watts)

NE010126 NA

NE010236 NA

CS011D48 NA

CS011126 350

NE015126 NA

NE015236 NA

NE020126 1000

NE020236 1000

NE020486 1000

CS020126 500

CS020236 500

NE030126 1000

NE030236 1000

NE030486 1000

NE040D48 NA

NE040126 1000

NE040236 1000

NE040486 1000

NE050126 1000

NE050236 1000

NE050486 1000

NE060126 1000

NE060236 1000

NE060486 1000

TM061126 1000

TM061236 1000

TM061486 1000

NE080126 1000

NE080236 1000

NE080486 1000

TM081126 1000

TM081236 1000

TM081486 1000

HC101126 1500

HC101236 1500

HC101486 1500

HC121126 1500

HC121236 1500

HC121486 1500

HC151236 1500

HC151486 1500

HC201236 1500

HC201486 1500

Running 

Amps

Maximum 

Ambient 

Temp

H x W x D
Ship 

Weight

1,000 115/1/60 3.44 125°F 22” x 11.8” x 8.5” 65

BTU/Hour
Voltage/ 

Phase/Hz

2.67 125°F 22” x 11.8” x 8.5” 67

1,000 48 VDC 3.7 125°F 17” x 7” x 7” 43

1,000 230/1/60

1,500 230/1/60 2.67 125°F 22” x 11.8” x 8.5” 67

2.7 131°F 17” x 7” x 7” 45

1,500 115/1/60 3.44 125°F 22” x 11.8” x 8.5” 65

1,000 115/1/60

2,000 230/1/60 1.58 128°F 32” x 11.8” x  9.5” 86

2,000 115/1/60 3.16 128°F 32” x 11.8” x  9.5” 79

2,000 115/1/60 4.1 131°F 20” x 10” x 10” 58

2,000 460/1/60 0.79 128°F 38” x 11.8” x 9.5” 113

3,000 115/1/60 4.79 129°F 32” x 11.8“ x 9.5” 80

2,000 230/1/60 2.0 131°F 20” x 10” x 10” 63

3,000 460/1/60 1.20 129°F 38” x 11.8” x 9.5” 113

3,000 230/1/60 2.39 129°F 32” x 11.8“ x 9.5” 86

4,000 115/1/60 6.53 140°F 32” x 11.8“ x 9.5” 80

4,000 48 VDC 25.3 131°F 35.27” x 11.8“ x 9.5” 120

4,000 460/1/60 1.64 140°F 38” x 11.8“ x 9.5” 113

4,000 230/1/60 3.27 140°F 32” x 11.8“ x 9.5” 86

5,000 230/1/60 3.44 131°F 36“ x 11.8“ x 15.1” 106

5,000 115/1/60 6.87 131°F 36“ x 11.8“ x 15.1” 111

6,000 115/1/60 7.83 125°F 36“ x 11.8“ x 15.1” 111

5,000 460/1/60 1.72 131°F 44.63” x 11.8” x 15.1” 150

6,000 460/1/60 2.4 125°F 44.63” x 11.8” x 15.1” 156

6,000 230/1/60 4.8 125°F 36“ x 11.8“ x 15.1” 112

6,000 230/1/60 6.0 131°F 15.6” x 26.3” x 20.2” 163

6,000 115/1/60 10.6 131°F 15.6” x 26.3” x 20.2” 163

8,000 115/1/60 7.83 125°F 36“ x 11.8“ x 15.1” 117

6,000 460/1/60 3.0 131°F 15.6” x 26.3” x 20.2” 206

8,000 460/1/60 2.4 125°F 44.63” x 11.8” x 15.1” 156

8,000 230/1/60 4.8 125°F 36“ x 11.8“ x 15.1” 118

8,000 230/1/60 7.0 131°F 15.6” x 26.3” x 20.2” 163

8,000 115/1/60 11.6 131°F 15.6” x 26.3” x 20.2” 163

10,000 115/1/60 19.4 131°F 48” x 15.9” x 15.1” 182

8,000 460/1/60 3.5 131°F 15.6” x 26.3” x 20.2” 206

10,000 460/1/60 4.1 131°F 57.6” x 15.9” x 15.1” 275

10,000 230/1/60 8.2 131°F 48” x 15.9” x 15.1” 186

12,000 230/1/60 8.2 131°F 48” x 15.9” x 15.1” 183

12,000 115/1/60 19.4 131°F 48” x 15.9” x 15.1” 185

12.53 131°F 48” x 15.9” x 15.1” 190

12,000 460/1/60 4.1 131°F 57.6” x 15.9” x 15.1” 280

Compact Series (CS)

1,000 - 2,000 BTUH

Narrow Edge Series (NE)

1,000 - 8,000 BTUH

High Capacity Series (HC)

10,000 - 20,000 BTUH

Top Mount Series (TM)

6,000 - 8,000 BTUH

20,000 460/1/60 9.42 129°F 65.7” x  23” x 15” 380

20,000 230/1/60 18.83 129°F 56.1”  x  23”  x 15” 225

15,000 460/1/60 6.27 131°F 57.6” x 15.9” x 15.1” 290

15,000 230/1/60

AIR CONDITIONING ADVANTAGES:

• Condensate Evaporation Package - Drip-free condensation 

removal is not an option, it is standard on every air 

conditioner. No drain tube is needed.

• Programmable Digital Controller - Programmable set point 

and temperature controls, visible error and/or alarm 

messaging, and system protection.

• Energy Efficient Operation - Thermal Expansion Valves 

balance the refrigerant flow to maximize efficiency over a 

wide temperature and load range.

• 5-Year Warranty - Thermal Edge products are warranted to 

be free of defects in workmanship, materials and 

components.
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